SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Schmelz) am 25.02.2007

2200 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Kolzau, Jonas
2. Schmitz, Marvin
3. Buder, Felix
4. Kolz, Yannic
5. Sutschet, Alexander
6. Wollenweber, Max
7. Gutwein, Raphael
8. Sauerbrey, Marc
9. Jakobs, Peter
10. Chasseur, Michelle
11. Schmidt, Katrin
12. Mrohs, Kevin
13. Becker, Christian
14. Buch, Julia
15. Speicher, Sebastian
16. Riemer, Marie
17. Agsten, Aaron
18. Bochem, Johannes
19. Kruchten, Felix
20. Glatt, Mato
21. Fries, Laura
22. Behr, Marvin
23. Leinenbach, Tim
24. Wieder, Allison
25. Dellwing, Marius
26. Barth, Jasmin
27. Gasiorek, Sven
28. Schmidt, Jan Philippe
29. Bauer, Bjorn
30. Reim, Katrin
31. Biwer, Luca
32. Mathis, Uli
33. Theis, Steven
34. Scherer, Larua
35. Loris, Annabel
36. Lang, Eric
37. Dittke, Kimberly
38. Heisel, Christian
39. Hecker, Marcel
40. Denzer, Raphael
41. Rouenhoff, Jonas
42. Latz, Beatrice
43. Forster, Florian
44, Seewald, Kai
45, Stoll, Nina
46. Miller, Laura
47. Philippi, Sophia
48. Quint, Karolina
49. Treinen, Chantal

Verein/Ort

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TuS Ensdorf

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LV Merzig

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Elm

TV Germania Piesbach
LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LG Saar 70

LV Merzig

LSC Duppenweiler

SC Friedrichsthal

LSG Neunkirchen

SC Friedrichsthal

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
TV Elm

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
ATSV Saarbriicken

LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
ATSV Saarbricken

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Elm

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LC asics Rehlingen

LTF Kollerbach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Quierschied

LTF Mauschbach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LC asics Rehlingen

SC Friedrichsthal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Pl./AK
1.M13
2.M13
3.M13
4.M13
1.M12
5.M13
2.M12
6.M13
3.M12
1.wW13
1.wW12
7.M13
4.M12
2.W12
8.M13
2.W13
5.M12
6.M12
7.M12
9.M13
3.W13
8.M12
9.M12
3.W12

10.mM12
4.W12

10.M13
11.mM12
12.M12
5.W12
11.M13
13.M12
12.M13
4.W13
5.W13
13.M13
6.W13
14.M13
14.M12
15.M12
16.M12
7.W13
15.M13
17.M12
8.W13
6.W12
9.W13
7.W12
10.W13

Zeit
00:07:52
00:07:56
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:33
00:08:40
00:08:41
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:08:57
00:09:00
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:06
00:09:13
00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:22
00:09:24
00:09:25
00:09:26
00:09:26
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:30
00:09:32
00:09:33
00:09:34
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:37
00:09:38
00:09:38
00:09:39
00:09:40
00:09:43
00:09:46
00:09:46
00:09:48
00:09:49
00:09:52
00:09:53
00:09:58
00:09:59
00:10:01
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Schmelz) am 25.02.2007

2200 Meter

Pos. Name

50. GrolRRe, Shanna
51. Baur, Eva

52. Seiwert, Nina

53. Wachter, Catherine
54. Molitor, Michelle
55. Miiller, Clara

56. Hager, Eyleen
57. Gutwein, Simon
58. Herrmann, Lars
59. Mailander, Kira
60. Schmitt, Ramona
61. Koch, Jana

62. Munnich, Lars
63. Hilt, Dania

64. Lins, Laura

65. Eckert, Jens

66. Detzler, Marie
67. Brachmann, Marvin
68. Weyand, Eric

69. Dopp, Katharina
70. Klauck, Michaela
71. Friedrich, Michael
72. Lang, Alexander

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LV Merzig

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
ATSV Saarbriicken

LSC Duppenweiler

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SC Friedrichsthal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LV Merzig

LSC Duppenweiler

Pl./AK
11.w13

8.W12
12.wW13

9.W12
13.W13
14.W13
10.W12
18.M12
19.M12
15.W13
11.W12
16.W13
16.M13
12.W12
17.wW13
17.M13
13.w12
20.M12
21.M12
14.W12
15.w12
22.M12
18.M13

Zeit
00:10:04
00:10:06
00:10:12
00:10:15
00:10:19
00:10:20
00:10:20
00:10:24
00:10:33
00:10:37
00:10:38
00:10:44
00:10:46
00:10:47
00:10:54
00:11:10
00:11:10
00:11:29
00:11:32
00:11:45
00:12:37
00:12:40
00:12:48
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2700 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Ruffing, Charlotte
2. Schmidt, Kim Carina
3. Klein, Jana
4. Lutz, Tamara
5. Nagel, Lea
6. Sutschet, Katja
7. Lins, Lisa
8. Fries, Selina
9. Pfiffi, Maureen
10. Kulicke, Franziska
11. Koschorke, Judith
12. Klauk, Valerie
13. Henz, Caroline
14. Mdller, Laura
15. Freitag, Nelly
16. Honecker, Hannah
17. Jericho, Eva

Verein/Ort

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Elm

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LG Saar 70

LSG Neunkirchen

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LTF Kollertal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LC asics Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbricken

ATSV Saarbricken

ATSV Saarbricken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Pl./AK
1.w15
2.W15
1.w14
2.W14
3.W15
4.W15
5.W15
6.W15
3.W14
7.W15
4.W14
5.wW14
8.W15
6.W14
7.W14
8.W14
9.W14

Zeit
00:11:04
00:11:43
00:11:47
00:11:49
00:11:52
00:11:55
00:12:14
00:12:19
00:12:38
00:12:43
00:12:51
00:13:20
00:13:34
00:14:09
00:14:10
00:14:12
00:16:22
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3100 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Winter, Matthias

2. Weil, Kai-Daniel

3. Selzer, David

4. Klesen, Tobias

5. Becker, Jan-Lukas

6. Weber, Kevin

7. Becker, Yves

8. Hahn, Philip

9. Mudller, Jan

10. Prinz, Yannik

11. Schu, Samuel

12. Valentin, Viviane
13. Kiefer, Leon

14. Exner, Nils

15. Anton, Jana

16. Heisel, Philippe
17. Kiefer, Sebastian
18. Quint, Marius

19. Birkelbach, Johannes
20. Miiller, Fabienne
21. Frank, Nicholas
22. Hilt, Sebastian

23. Haase, Laura

24. Marx, Alexander
25. Badt, Johannes
26. Klein, Ann-Cathrine
27. Schmitz, Michael
28. Scheid, Philipp
29. Mrohs, Dennis

30. Werth, Josef

31. Barth, Laura

32. Fanroth, Marcel
33. Kaspar, Kristin

34. Rothkopf, Stephan
35. Hoffmann, Tim

36. Wachter, Perrine
37. Schmitt, Tobias
38. Mathis, Maike

39. Meyer, Atreju

40. Denzer, Tobias
41. Meyer, Jessica
42. Cavelius, Mario
43. Kirbs, Ayline

44, Ostermann, Pascal

Verein/Ort

LSG 98 Kollertal

SC Friedrichsthal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG 98 Kollertal

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LSG Quierschied

TuS Tholey

LLG Wustweiler
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Bliesen

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LSG 98 Kollertal

SC Friedrichsthal
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LC asics Rehlingen

SC Friedrichsthal

LTF Mauschbach

TV Elm

LTF Alsweiler

SC Friedrichsthal

TV Elm

TV Germania Piesbach
LC asics Rehlingen

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LTF Marpingen

PI./AK
1.M15
2.M15
3.M15
4.M15
1.M14
5.M15
6.M15
2.M14
3.M14
7.M15
4.M14

1.WJugB
5.M14
8.M15
1.WJugA
9.M15
10.M15
11.M15
12.M15
2.WJugB
13.M15
6.M14
2.WJugA
14.M15
7.M14
3.WJugB
15.M15
8.M14
16.M15
17.M15
4.WJugB
18.M15
3.WJugA
19.M15
9.M14
5.WJugB
20.M15
6.WJugB
10.M14
11.M14
7.WJugB
12.M14
8.WJugB
21.M15

Zeit
00:11:15
00:11:32
00:11:36
00:11:38
00:11:42
00:11:50
00:11:51
00:11:52
00:11:53
00:12:02
00:12:11
00:12:24
00:12:26
00:12:27
00:12:38
00:12:40
00:12:44
00:12:46
00:12:50
00:12:52
00:12:57
00:12:58
00:13:02
00:13:15
00:13:21
00:13:25
00:13:28
00:13:33
00:13:35
00:13:42
00:13:43
00:13:46
00:13:49
00:13:52
00:13:58
00:14:25
00:14:30
00:14:31
00:14:37
00:14:38
00:14:44
00:14:53
00:15:22
00:15:37
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4800 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Wallrich, Marc

2. Klein, Sebastian

3.  Hucker, Thomas

4. Molter, Stefan

5. Schneider, Martin

6. von dem Broch, Thorsten

7. Sandmeier, Dominik

8. Peter, Nicolas

9. Wocker, Michael
10. Jakob, Jorg

11. Marx, Jonathan
12. Schallmo, Daniel
13. Blau, Frederic

14. Klein, Nils

15. GroB, Christian
16. Meyer, Jens

17. GroR, Alexander
18. Bogatzky, Markus
19. Dietrich, Jorg

20. Leist, Ludger

21. Grol3, Joachim

22. Iwanski, Georg
23. Asaro, Antonio

24. Seiwert, Robin

25. Henkes, Michael
26. Hawner, Frank
27. Baldauf, Peter

28. Meiser, Maximilian
29. Kehl, Johann

30. Wilhelmi, Jonas
31. Penkhues, Otto
32. Klein, Andreas

33. Klein, Stefan

34. Lang, Max

35. Rodner, Yannik
36. Jungmann, Alexander
37. Nachtsheim, Philipp
38. Britz, Gabriel

39. Strohe, Anja

40. Winter, Rouven
41. Denne, Harald

42. Komenda, Manfred
43. Zimmer, Micha
44. Lippert, Reinhard
45, Serf, Karl Heinrich
46. Dorr, Alois

47. Kastel, Benedikt
48. Mohler, Rainer
49. Kunze, Rolf

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen

LG Saar 70

Grojos LTF Elversberg
VA Neunkirchen

LTF Kollertal

SV schlau.com Saar 05
LAC Saarlouis

LA Team Saar

TV Auersmacher

AC Diefflen

Tritronic Team St. Wendel
TV Lebach

LAC Saarlouis

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Kollertal

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

LTF Alsweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Duppenweiler

LC asics Rehlingen

LSG Saarlouis

LG Saar 70

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LA Team Saar

LG Saar 70

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

SC Friedrichsthal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
TV Auersmacher

TV Lebach

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LA Team Saar

LA Team Saar

LTF Kollertal

PI./AK
1.MJugB
2.MJugB
3.MJugB

1.M40
1.MJugA
2.MJugA
2.M40
3.MJugA
4.MJugB
3.M40
5.MJugB
1.M50
6.MJugB
4.MJugA
4.M40
5.M40
6.M40
5.MJugA
2.M50
1.M45
7.M40
1.M55
8.M40
7.MJugB
3.M50
9.M40
4.M50
6.MJugA
2.M45
8.MJugB
3.M45
4.M45
10.M40
9.MJugB
10.MJugB
7.MJugA
8.MJugA
9.MJugA
1.WAKktiv
11.MJugB
5.M50
5.mM45
12.MJugB
6.M50
7.M50
2.M55
13.MJugB
6.M45
3.M55

Zeit
00:16:50
00:17:00
00:17:09
00:17:16
00:17:17
00:17:24
00:17:29
00:17:30
00:17:31
00:17:35
00:17:51
00:17:55
00:17:58
00:17:59
00:17:59
00:18:00
00:18:01
00:18:02
00:18:02
00:18:03
00:18:14
00:18:18
00:18:33
00:18:34
00:18:37
00:18:40
00:18:43
00:18:44
00:18:47
00:18:49
00:18:51
00:18:52
00:18:53
00:18:55
00:18:59
00:19:01
00:19:02
00:19:05
00:19:05
00:19:06
00:19:09
00:19:10
00:19:21
00:19:24
00:19:31
00:19:39
00:19:41
00:19:43
00:19:45
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4800 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Hoffmann, Jirgen
51. Miiller, Manfred

52. Duchstein, Gabriele
53. Hoeninghausen, Frank
54. Rein, Philipp

55. Kiefer, Wolfgang
56. Dernbecher, Kurt
57. Riehm, Helmut

58. Schmitt, Peter

59. Becker, Benjamin
60. Grunert, Sebastian
61. Krahforst, Lothar
62. Klein, Dieter

63. Langenbahn, Richard
64. Backes, Horst

65. Frank, Nicole

66. Bachmann, Alfred
67. Steimer, Jirgen

68. Gessner, Fabian
69. Gorgen, Werner
70. Minchen, Simon
71. Bruck-Bogh., Heike
72. Schu, Anne

73. Jakobs, Marion

74. Doernfeld, Jirgen
75. Meiser, Franziska
76. Becker, Torsten

77. Feith, Bertram

78. Giersberg, Burkhard
79. Bischarra, Johann
80. Schepp, Michael
81. Barra, Steffen

82. Gottwald, Daniel
83. Engstler, Udo

84. Berg, Joshua

85. Trenz, Michael

86. Jung, Karl-Heinz
87. Spaniol, Pascal

88. Hafner, Manfred
89. Boudier, Stephan
90. Keiling, Bertram
91. Hasse, Julia

92. Herrmann, Johannes
93. Kammer, Rudolf
94. Steinbrecher, Peter
95. Theobald, Martin
96. von dem Broch, Stephan
97. Kiefer, Jochen

98. Weyand, Peter

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

SV schlau.com Saar 05
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

LV Merzig

LTF Kollertal

LSC Duppenweiler

VfA Neunkirchen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LA Team Saar

TuS Tholey

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TuS Tholey

SV schlau.com Saar 05
LC Vdlklingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen

SV schlau.com Saar 05
TuS Tholey

SV schlau.com Saar 05
TV Lebach

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LV Merzig

TuS Tholey

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAC Saarlouis

LA Team Saar

LTF Selbach

TV Germania Piesbach
LTF Kollertal

LAC Saarlouis

TV Saarwellingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Saarwellingen

LAG Saarbrucken

LAG Saarbrucken

LTF Kollertal

TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

PI./AK
8.M50
9.M50
1.wW35
7.M45

14.MJugB
11.M40
4.M55
12.M40
8.M45
10.MJugA
15.MJugB
9.M45
13.M40
10.M45
1.M65
2.W35
10.M50
14.M40
16.MJugB
5.M55
17.MJugB
2.WAKktiv
3.W35
4.W35
11.M50
3.WAKktiv
18.MJugB
12.M50
11.M45
12.M45
15.M40
11.MJugA
19.MJugB
13.M45
20.MJugB
16.M40
13.M50
21.MJugB
6.M55
17.M40
7.M55

4 WAKktiv
2.M65
14.M45
3.M65
14.M50
18.M40
22.MJugB
19.M40

Zeit
00:19:46
00:19:51
00:19:55
00:19:55
00:19:59
00:19:59
00:20:06
00:20:09
00:20:12
00:20:14
00:20:15
00:20:16
00:20:21
00:20:22
00:20:24
00:20:25
00:20:27
00:20:28
00:20:29
00:20:29
00:20:30
00:20:31
00:20:34
00:20:44
00:20:44
00:20:47
00:20:52
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:21:01
00:21:02
00:21:03
00:21:11
00:21:15
00:21:19
00:21:20
00:21:22
00:21:29
00:21:31
00:21:36
00:21:38
00:21:39
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:21:45
00:21:46
00:21:50
00:22:00
00:22:06
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4800 Meter

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Hoffmann, Jana
Eisinger, Hans

Sprengart, Stephanie

Neurath, Wolfgang
Gunther, Karl-Heinz
Heib, Martin
Bouchentouf, Tayeb
Vester, Wolfgang
Meiser, Isabel
Jericho, Martia
Keller, Manfred
Engstler, Monika
Bellon, Heiko
Niesen, Monika
Noll, Gerd

Persch, Werner
Woll, Sven
Tubbesing, Jirgen
Borchert, Winifred
Johann, Marita
Veith, Franziska
Schnapka, Peter
Hohlweck, Burkhard
Sausen, Heike
Brill, Edeltrud
Hertel, Rungtong
Munsterberg, Ruth
Muller, Heino
Zeisig, Peter-Axel
Freund, Frank
Armbruster, Uwe
Willenweber, Ria
Kiefer, Maren
Weyand, Monika
Conrad, Christoph
Germeyer, Gerd
Jenal, Annette
Weis, Sara
Pillong, Hermann
Deller, Karin
Wiench, Martin
Fell, Karin

Kirsch, Albert
Wax, Renate
Ecker, Klaus
Kapp, Karin
Knauf, Hans

Schneider, Karl-Heinz

Becker, Katja

Verein/Ort

SV schlau.com Saar 05
VA Neunkirchen

LA Team Saar

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

LAG Saarbricken

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal

SV schlau.com Saar 05
LAG Saarbricken

TV Lebach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Mauschbach

LG Saar 70

LAG Saarbricken

SV schlau.com Saar 05
TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

SV schlau.com Saar 05
LTF Alsweiler

SV schlau.com Saar 05
TV Lebach

LG Saar 70

LC 72 Altenkessel

LAG Saarbricken

LAC Saarlouis

SV schlau.com Saar 05
TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LSG Saarlouis

TV EIm

LAG Saarbriicken

LA Team Saar

LC 72 Altenkessel

LA Team Saar

TV Dippenweiler

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbricken

LV Merzig

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

PI./AK
5.WAKktiv
4.M65
1.w40
1.M60
15.M50
20.M40
2.M60
15.M45
6.WAKktiv
2.W40
5.M65
1.wW50
21.M40
3.W40
6.M65
1.M70
23.MJugB
16.M50
7.WAKktiv
1.wW45
2.W50
3.M60
16.M45
5.W35
2.W45
6.W35
3.w45
17.M50
18.M50
17.M45
19.M50
7.W35
8.WAKtiv
4.W40
22.M40
4.M60
3.W50
9.WAKktiv
2.M70
4.W45
7.M65
5.W40
8.M65
4.W50
9.M65
5.W50
3.M70
18.M45
6.W40

Zeit
00:22:13
00:22:19
00:22:25
00:22:31
00:22:42
00:22:43
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:22:51
00:22:52
00:22:58
00:23:01
00:23:06
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:23:17
00:23:21
00:23:25
00:23:31
00:23:43
00:23:51
00:23:53
00:24:03
00:24:04
00:24:09
00:24:11
00:24:13
00:24:19
00:24:24
00:24:32
00:24:44
00:25:03
00:25:06
00:25:08
00:25:23
00:25:34
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:25:42
00:26:01
00:26:02
00:26:07
00:26:14
00:26:19
00:26:32
00:26:36
00:26:41
00:26:54
00:27:11
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Schmelz) am 25.02.2007

4800 Meter

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

Strasser, Hans Werner
Trappen-Schweitzer, Beate
Becker, Ludwig

Wagner, Ursula

Hau, Dorothea

Juchelka, Sonja

Renn, Sarah

Baltes, Dorothea

Paulus, Josef

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarlouis

LA Team Saar

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAG Saarbriicken

SC Friedrichsthal

LAG Saarbriicken

TV EIm

SC Friedrichsthal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 29.04.2024

Pl./AK
4.M70
6.W50

10.M65
1.wW60
5.w45
2.W60

10.W45
3.W60
5.M70

Zeit
00:27:57
00:28:08
00:28:15
00:28:18
00:28:43
00:30:52
00:31:41
00:32:31
00:34:49
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Schmelz) am 25.02.2007

7.8 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Schéfer, Raphael
Wischner, Michael
Schu, Stephan
Schedler, Martin
Seewald, Mike
Kammer, Bjorn
Lehmann, Sascha
Leibrock, Bengt
Kremer, Dennis
Schwarz, Benjamin
Ziegler, Matthias
Buschmann, Dirk
Vonerden, Andreas
Werth, Roman
Bachelier, Andreas
Balg, Berthold
Sieger, Christopher
Schneider, Robert
Sinnwell, Johannes
Bach, Tobias
Scherer, Martin
Schamper, Michael
Mix, Tobias
Keiling, Bertram
Seibel, Christian
Weis, Jan

Keiling, Oliver

Verein/Ort

LC asics Rehlingen

SC Friedrichsthal

SV schlau.com Saar 05
SV schlau.com Saar 05
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Kirkel

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LA Team Saar

LTF Marpingen

SV schlau.com Saar 05
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Lebach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
FV Schwazenholz

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAC Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LA Team Saar

LTF Kollertal

TV Saarwellingen

TV EIm

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1.MAKktiv
2.MAKktiv
3.MAktiv
4 MAKktiv
5.MAKktiv
6.MAKktiv
7.MAKktiv
8.MAKktiv
9.MAKktiv

10.MAktiv
11.MAktiv
12.MAktiv
13.MAKktiv
14.MAktiv
15.MAKktiv
16.MAKktiv
17 .MAktiv
18.MAKktiv
19.MAKktiv
20.MAKktiv
21.MAktiv
22 .MAktiv
23.MAKktiv
24.MAktiv
25.MAktiv
26.MAktiv
27.MAktiv

Zeit
00:24:29
00:26:19
00:27:15
00:27:40
00:28:29
00:28:44
00:28:57
00:29:15
00:29:30
00:29:39
00:29:51
00:30:01
00:30:14
00:30:21
00:30:23
00:30:30
00:30:55
00:31:06
00:31:16
00:32:30
00:32:46
00:32:58
00:33:22
00:35:38
00:35:47
00:36:12
00:38:34
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